
MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY - TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT 
AUCTION SALE 

Result of e-tender-cum-e-auction 

Sale No. 2311 dated 10.10.2023 (NON-EMD LOTS) 

 LOTS SOLD ON THE SPOT/ STC/SALE CANCELLED 

MbPA Lot 
No. 

 

Successful H1 
Bidder 

Status of 
Confirmation (On 
the spot/ STC) 

Last date for 
payment of 

Security 
Deposit 
(30%) 

Last Date 
for 

payment of 
Balance 

Sale Price 

AT/00001 ARCHANA TRADERS SOLD ON THE 

SPOT 

 

17.10.2023 26.10.2023 

MM/03598 KOSHTI 
ENTERPRISE PVT. 
LTD. 

SOLD ON THE 

SPOT 

17.10.2023 26.10.2023 

MM/05008 KOSHTI 
ENTERPRISE PVT. 
LTD. 

SOLD ON THE 

SPOT 

17.10.2023 26.10.2023 

NN/01696 GARV 
INTERNATIONAL 
 

SOLD ON THE 
SPOT 

17.10.2023 26.10.2023 

  

          LOTS FOR WHICH BID REJECTED. 

Sr. No. MbPA Lot 
No. 

 

H1 Bidder 
 

Remarks 

1 AG/01381A ARCHANA TRADERS -- 

2 AU/00007 SK TRADERS -- 
 
 

Copies forwarded for information and necessary action to: 
 

1) Program  2) Destruction  3) Allocation   4) Valuer   5) Custom Clerk 

 

 

SR. ASSTT.  TRAFFIC MANAGER, 
                                                                                                                 AUCTION SALE 

 


